C

X

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
6/28/2016
P161800065 02:29
P161800076  03:17
P161800092  04:33
P161800116  07:03
P161800128  07:25
P161800135 07:29
P161800136  07:31
P161800158  08:01
P161800168  08:14
P161800184  08:25
P161800187  08:25
P161800223  08:59
P161800238  09:08
P161800241  09:13
P161800252  09:22
P161800258  09:25
P161800268  09:31
P161800278  09:39
P161800280  09:41
P161800283  09:42
P161800293  09:48
P161800295 09:50
P161800299  09:52
P161800305 09:57
P161800307  10:00

CON
CIT
UTL
UTL
CON
UTL
ARR
STC
STC
STC
CON
CIT
CON
CIT
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CON
UTL
CON
RTF
CON
ARR

* 1719
* 1710
* 415
* 1719
* 602
* WINFO
OA160050431 1760
* 1746
* 1745
* 1059
* 1744
* 1710
* 370
* 1710
* 1710
* 1712
* 1712
* 1712
* 1710
* 1710
* 1744
* 1711
OA160050434 594
* 1744

OA160050432 148

SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

No House Number

DISTURBING THE PEAC 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK

SUSP PERSON STOP
TRESPASS

911 WIRELESS INFO
WARRANT ARREST
COURT

OuUT MISC
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

PUBLIC NUISANCE
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

GARDEN CT/CANOPY LN, OAK
5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
JERSEY ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, KNI
80 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
DELTA COURT, PIT

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
FREEEDOM HIGH

2300 Block GUM TREE RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
LAUREL/HOLMES

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK

RESIST DELAY OR OBS MAIN/ONEAL



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161800309 10:00 CIT * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161800312 10:01 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK

P161800339 10:27 RTF  OA160050433 459A AUTO BURGLARY 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P161800367 10:50 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161800372 10:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P161800378 11:07 UTL * 1033 ALARM NFI 5300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161800382 11:09 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P161800399 11:19 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 400 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P161800444 12:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  711/MAIN

P161800450 12:24 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB SR 4/WILLOW PASS
P161800455 12:27 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161800461 12:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER BERINGER WY/BERINGER CT, OAK
P161800464 12:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P161800481 12.52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P161800488 13:04 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P161800489 13:05 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P161800493 13:08 RTF OA160050435 1718 TOW 5000 Block KELSEYN LANE
P161800501 13:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE SINKER

P161800504 13:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P161800516  13:34 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, KNI
P161800537 13:50 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P161800544 13:59 CAN * 1745 OuT MISC OAKPD/EVID RM

P161800561 14:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FRANDORAS CR/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161800562 14:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161800597 14:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK

P161800606 14:41 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BROWNSTONE RD/MAIN ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161800609  14:47
P161800614  14:50
P161800643  15:19
P161800659  15:33
P161800666  15:36
P161800675 15:45
P161800683  15:51
P161800687  15:54
P161800703  15:59
P161800704 16:04
P161800705 16:05
P161800722  16:23
P161800729  16:30
P161800743 16:42
P161800751 16:52
P161800766  17:10
P161800773  17:16
P161800788  17:36
P161800793  17:38
P161800794  17:39
P161800796  17:39
P161800818  18:02
P161800835  18:26
P161800843  18:29
P161800876  19:04
P161800887  19:18

AIC

CON
STC
STC
STC

CON
STC
STC
STC
UTL

STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
UTL

CAN
CON
uTL

STC
CON
CON
CON

OA160050436 1713F

* 1734

* PATREQ
* 1744

* 1744

* 1021

* 1744

* 1744

* 1744

* PARKER
* 488

* 1744

* 1745

* 415V

* 1744

* 1734

* 1738

* 1744

* 911UNK
* 1738

* 1744

* 23152

* 1033

* 20002

* 1739

* 1744

ACCIDENT FATAL
CIVIL

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PETTY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuUT MISC

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DUI MISD

ALARM NFI

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
REDWOOD DR/CHIANTI WY, OAK
No House Number

2200 Block OR 22W3

No House Number

1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK

No House Number

No House Number

4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
No House Number

2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

300 Block ROBINWOOD AV, OAK
No House Number

4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK

10 Block PRIVET CT, OAK
MALICOAT AV/KEARSTI CT, OAK
Not Available

RALEYS OAK, OAK

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

Not Available

HIT AND RUN MISDEME CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block BLUE HERON CRT

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

NEROLY RD/LAVENDER WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

EST. 1999
P161800916 19:56 ARR OA160050437 417 BRANDISHING WEAPQI 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P161800922 20:04 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161800924 20:05 ARR OA160050438 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 1700 Block CEDAR CT, OAK
P161800934 20:16 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P161800942 20:26 RTF  OA160050439 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK

P161800945 20:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P161800948 20:30 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161800958 20:41 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE DALI CT/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
P161800963 20:48 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161800967 20:53 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161800978 21:02 STC * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATIOI 20 Block ARCHES CT, OAK
P161800988 21:11 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P161800994 21:25 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P161800999 21:28 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P161801005 21:37 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS BROWN RD/MANCHESTER WY, OAK
P161801014  21:55 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 70 Block SAFFLOWER CT, OAK
P161801020 22:05 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161801023 22:10 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P161801030 22:22 CON * 459 BURGLARY Not Available

P161801064 23:04 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P161801070 23:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P161801092 23:54 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
6/29/2016

P161810011  00:33 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P161810021 00:58 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 40 Block ALMOND PL, OAK

P161810022 01:00 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161810032 01:33 UNF * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P161810045 02:32 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block RAYE AV, OAK
P161810062 03:41 CAN * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161810071 04:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161810074 04:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P161810083 0540 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P161810087 0556 CON * 1734 CIVIL 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P161810090 06:15 RTF OA160050441 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available
P161810098 06:41 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CALISESI CT/LA CASA DR, OAK

P161810102 06:50 RTF OA160050440 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P161810107 07:02 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P161810111  07:09 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
P161810113 07:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161810135 07:42 CON * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT

P161810145 07:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161810152 08:04 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161810153 08:.02 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P161810172 08:27 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P161810200 08:49 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P161810213 09:02 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P161810215 09:05 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block HEAVENLY WY, OAK
P161810222 09:09 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161810239 09:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P161810247 09:33 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161810263 09:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161810270 09:52 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/BIG BREAL



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161810276 09:52 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P161810282 09:58 CON * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK
P161810291 10:02 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P161810302 10:10 CON * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK
P161810314 10:17 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161810330 10:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P161810337 10:30 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P161810344 10:33 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161810345 10:33 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL -22WH1
P161810377 10:55 CON * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P161810397 11:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/NEROLY
P161810405 11:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161810407 11:10 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161810420 11:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P161810424 11:30 RTF OA160050442 4886 PETTY THEFT BICYCLE -22X2

P161810437 11:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161810453 12:.00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P161810460 12:06 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161810499 12:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P1618105633 13:13 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available

P161810535 13:15 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4100 Block FREESIA DR, OAK
P161810539 13:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OD OAK

P161810540 13:19 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161810563 13:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161810572 13:41 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 30 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK

P161810576  13:49 CON * 594 VANDALISM 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161810591 14.00 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P161810606 14:11 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161810610 14:12 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK

P161810651 14:52  AIC OA160050443 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MALICOAT AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P161810688 15:22 RTF  OA160050444 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available

P161810711 1540 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MELLOWOOD DR/LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
P161810716 1543 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161810717 1545 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV NO TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161810753 16:13 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE W ACME ST/HALL ST, OAK

P161810756  16:17 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

P161810761 16:24 RTF  OA160050445 1731 FOUND PROPERTY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161810781 16:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P161810826 17:15 CIT * 1712 PARKER DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P161810836 17:22 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 10 Block HENRY CT, OAK

P161810864 17:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST YELLOW ROSE CR/SERENITY LN, OAK
P161810898 18:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161810911 18:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN/CYPRESS

P161810999 19:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P161811007 19:43 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P161811018 19:51 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P161811022 19:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block IRONWOOD CT, OAK
P161811040 20:19 CON * 243 BATTERY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161811042 20:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P161811045 20:26 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 200 Block MEADOW CREEK CT, OAK
P161811053 20:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TERESA LN/ROBERT WY, OAK

P161811062 20:47 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161811093 21:25 UTL * 243 BATTERY 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
P161811095 21:29 CON * RAJ RUN AWAY JUVENILE 3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P161811125 22:02 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P161811136 22:24 CON * RAJ RUN AWAY JUVENILE 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P161811137 22:27 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND RITE AID
P161811138 22:30 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P161811142 22:36  CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161811161 23:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P161811186 23:38 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK

P161811190 23:48 UTL OA160050446 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P161811198 23:54 STC * PROM  PROM SHOOT 800 Block OHARA CT, OAK
6/30/2016

P161820004 00:11 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4600 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P161820009 00:26 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P161820011 00:34 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P161820020 00:45 RTF OA160050447 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P161820030 01:28 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161820033 01:34 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEHIND GOODWILL

P161820040 02:05 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY/ANT MARINA

P161820041 02:12 ARR OA160050448 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC IFO LUCKYS

P161820057 04:18 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block MEADOW BROOK CT, OAK
P161820096 06:48 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P161820111 07:30 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4900 Block DAWSON DR, OAK
P161820123 07:53 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA CRT

P161820127 08:02 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC UNAVAIL

P161820145 08:15 AIC OA160050449 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161820160 08:29 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P161820176 08:46 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P161820204 09:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P161820230 09:56 CON * 1712 PARKER 1000 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK

P161820243 10:05 AIC OA160050450 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161820249 10:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block APOLLO CT, ANT
P161820281 10:36 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE GALLERON CT/BYNUM WY, OAK
P161820297 10:48 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2400 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P161820302 10:53 ARR OA160050451 475 COUNTERFEIT 5300 Block TULE TREE LN, OAK
P161820342 11:27 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4800 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P161820393 12:32 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE CEDAR CT/SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161820399 12:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161820408 12:48 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

P161820416  12:57 CIT OA160050452 14601 REVOKED LICENSE RALEYS

P161820418 12:57 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161820421 13:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P161820442 13:22 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161820448 13:32 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block KALI CT, OAK

P161820462 13:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161820470 13:51 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P161820474 13:55 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P161820481 14:.01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161820484 14:.07 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161820494 14:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P161820498 14:15 STC ~ 1745 OuUT MISC PD/EVID ROOM

P161820505 14:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161820506  14:21
P161820523  14:37
P161820526  14:34
P161820527  14:41
P161820562  15:21
P161820568 15:28
P161820574  15:35
P161820576  15:35
P161820589 15:43
P161820596  15:54
P161820597  15:55
P161820599  15:54
P161820608  15:59
P161820623  16:11
P161820627 16:14
P161820647  16:30
P161820662 16:43
P161820667 16:48
P161820690 17:17
P161820703  17:31
P161820708  17:33
P161820713  17:37
P161820718  17:39
P161820721 17:44
P161820733  17:58
P161820739  18:00

CAN
RTF
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CON
uTL
STC
ARR
STC
ARR

CON

OA160050454

*

OA160050453

*

Oakley Police Department

1033
1739
1744
1744
1021
1021
1712
415NBR
1712
1712
1712
415FWK
1702
1712
1711
415H
1744
1719
1744
1711
STC
1059
1760
1059
602

1734

ALARM NFI

Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

50 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
TELEPHONE CALL
PARKER

NEIGHBOR DISPUTE
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER
FIREWORKS
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
HARASSMENT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
WARRANT ARREST
SECURITY CHECK
TRESPASS

CIVIL

RALEYS OAK, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
No House Number

1300 Block BYNUM WAY

40 Block APPLEGATE LN, OAK

1300 Block BYNUM WAY

1300 Block BYNUM WAY

IFO 40 HILL AVE

5000 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
4300 Block TRAVALE PL, OAK

1300 Block PORT CT, OAK

LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK

3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK

30 Block APPLEGATE LN, OAK

3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

500 Block HACIENDA DR, OAK

EL MONTE DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
5000 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS

30 Block APPLEGATE LN, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

RALEYS

200 Block W ACME ST, OAK



70

\

STC
CIT
CON
STC
uTL
CON
STC
CON
CON
UTL
CON
STC
uTL
CON
uTL
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CIT
STC
CON
CON
ARR

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161820746 18:09
P161820755 18:16
P161820770 18:25
P161820773 18:30
P161820776 18:35
P161820790 18:51
P161820792 18:54
P161820796 19:03
P161820821 19:47
P161820851 20:32
P161820877 21:04
P161820883 21:07
P161820912 21:48
P161820914 21:49
P161820925 21:57
P161820931 22:03
P161820948 22:22
P161820950 22:27
P161820970 22:49
P161820973 22:59
P161820995 23:24
P161820999 23:30
P161821000 23:32
P161821011 23:58
7/1/2016
P161830012 00:27

CON

OA160050455

Oakley Police Department

1744
1711
1734
1734
1734
STC
1124
1744
1033A
SSUBJ
1712

BP
415FWK
1744
415FWK
1744
1711
1711
415FWK
1711
CIVIL
415BD
1744
647F

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK

MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK

60 Block SANDHILL CRANE CT, OAK
4700 Block LUCCHESI CT, OAK
BURGER KING OAK, OAK

4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK

ABANDONED VEHICLE W BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE

10 Block HENRY CT, OAK
4200 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 200 Block MONET DR, OAK

PARKER

B&P VIOLATION
FIREWORKS
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FIREWORKS
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
FIREWORKS

CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL PROBLEM
BARKING DOG
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK
CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

300 Block BLK SHADY OAK DR, OAK
No House Number
GAMAY/CHABLISS

CHASE BANK OAK, OAK

SEQUOIA DR/PONDEROSA DR, OAK
CYPRESS/ROSE

200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

30 Block KEITH CT, OAK

35-00 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

300 Block STRATFORD PL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161830026 01:11 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P161830036 01:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SOLITUDE DR/TIPTON CT, OAK
P161830041 02:18 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER CHEVRON PLOT CYPRESS
P161830072 05:01 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK GAMAY DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161830108 07:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P161830112 07:11 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS FRONTAGE RD,
P161830113 07:11 CON * 1734 CIVIL BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P161830116 07:23 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P161830126 07:41 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block CLAIR
P161830136 07:54 RTF OA160050456 10851 VEHICLE THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161830154 08:16 RTF OA160050457 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161830169 08:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161830186 08:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161830201 09:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK

P161830208 09:17 RTF  OA160050461 10851R 10851 RECOVERY RADIO SHACK OAK, OAK
P161830210 09:25 RTF  OA160050460 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 10 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P161830211  09:26 RTF  OA160050458 459 BURGLARY 2700 Block PLACER DR, OAK
P161830213 09:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P161830233 09:51 AIC SP160009268 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P161830277 10:35 RTF  OA160050462 1700 OTHER FELONY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161830296  10:47 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P161830323 11:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE PW/ALMADEN CR, OAK
P161830325 11:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/VINTAGE PW, OAF
P161830348 11:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2700 Block PLACER DR, OAK

P161830366 11:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161830369 11:47 CON * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161830380 11:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161830382 11:58 RTF OA160050463 487 GRAND THEFT Not Available
P161830384 11:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161830415 12:27 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161830447 12:54 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RALEYS OAK, OAK
P161830460 13:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/E SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P161830474 13:23 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P161830482 13:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P161830490 13:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P161830493 13:37 RTF OA160050464 488SL SHOPLIFT RADIO SHACK OAK, OAK
P161830512 14:00 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CALLE DE ORO/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161830515 14:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161830522 14:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161830540 14:22 ARR OA160050465 496 POSSESSION OF STOL RADIO SHACK OAK, OAK
P161830549 14:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P161830553 14:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P161830569 14:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK
P161830573 14:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161830601 15:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161830622 15:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P161830624 15:57 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HILL AV/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P161830659 16:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HORIZON CT, OAK

P161830674 16:51 RTF  OA160050466 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P161830688 17:05 RTF  OA160050467 1731 FOUND PROPERTY AM PM - MAIN / CYPRESS
P161830694 17:12 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 20 Block CHAPPELET PL, OAK
P161830699 17:17 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block DALI CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161830701 17:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161830704 17:24 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P161830724 17:45 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE STRATFORD DR/BROOKS CT, OAK
P161830731 17:54 CAN * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 3500 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P161830732 17:54 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 800 Block PATHFINDER CT, OAK
P161830749 18:10 RTF  OA160050468 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P161830752 18:17 ARR OA160050469 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC W MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P161830774 18:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
P161830779 1845 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P161830792 19:09 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK

P161830802 19:19 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P161830814  19:33 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161830818 19:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE PW/ALMADEN CR, OAK
P161830820 19:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK
P161830829 19:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161830837 19:52 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS SANTA FE ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P161830876  20:27 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 4400 Block BIACALANA DR, OAK
P161830893 20:46 RTF OA160050470 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P161830905 20:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161830932 21:29 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS PONDEROSA WY/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161830933 21:30 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161830939 21:37 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS OXFORD DR/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P161830940 21:38 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161830949 21:46 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL RD/HOLMES RD, OAK
P161830969 21:58 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS SEQUOIA DR/CEDAR CT, OAK
P161830970 21:59 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161830971 22:.00 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS FERNWOOD DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161830975 22:03 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P161830981 22:08 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS HOLLY DR/LA VISTA DR, OAK
P161830992 22:15 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS CONCANNON CT/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P161830993 22:14 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS DELTA MEADOWS WY/DELTA RANCH DR, !
P161830998 22:16 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS FOREMAN ST/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P161831001 22:19 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS EMPIRE AV/BEDFORD LN, OAK
P161831007 22:23 RTF  OA160050471 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P161831011  22:27 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1600 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P161831021 22:46 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 100 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P161831030 22:59 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS DAFFODIL DR/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161831037 23:03 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS FREESIA DR/GERANIUM DR, OAK
P161831059 23:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 6100 Block SELLERS AVE,OAK
P161831070 23:54 RTF  OA160050472 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161831073 23:56 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
7/2/2016

P161840017 00:24 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS WALNUT DR/ALMOND DR, OAK
P161840032 00:40 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block CRATER LAKE CT, OAK
P161840039 01:00 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161840066 01:40 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK
P161840067 01:41 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1700 Block DOMAINE WY, OAK
P161840077 01:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P161840079 02:05 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P161840081 02:11 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P161840095 02:40 ARR OA160050473 1760 WARRANT ARREST PORT CT/ALDER DR, OAK
P161840100 02:50 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161840106  03:14
P161840108 03:17
P161840143  06:41
P161840167  08:25
P161840177  08:39
P161840179  08:49
P161840180  08:50
P161840196  09:23
P161840202 09:32
P161840203  09:33
P161840210 09:42
P161840217  09:53
P161840219  09:58
P161840234 10:18
P161840260  10:50
P161840273 11:14
P161840299 11:54
P161840306  12:06
P161840317  12:32
P161840324  12:46
P161840328  12:55
P161840332  13:01
P161840333  13:10
P161840335 13:16
P161840339 13:28
P161840362  14:08

CON
ARR
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT

CON
STC
CON
CON
ARR
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
RTF
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON

OA160050474
OA160050475

*

OA160050476

*

OA160050477

*

1730
647F
5150
1033A
1744
1710
1744
1710
1711
1714
1711
1744
1760
1711
1734
1744
1734
1730
1710
1744
415D
1702
1033F
1744
1711

1710

MEDICAL HOSPITAL
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
400 Block ACACIA AV, OAK

MENTALLY ILL COMMIT AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}

ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CvC MISC

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

MEDICAL HOSPITAL
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

30 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK
LAVENDER WY/NEROLY RD, OAK
20 Block DALI CT, OAK

PLOT OREILLYS MAIN/CYP

W CYPRESS RD/ALDER DR, OAK
MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
OHARA AV/E HOME ST, OAK

No House Number

MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
WINCHESTER DR/CHELSEA DR, OAK
100 Block CRATER LAKE CT, OAK
30 Block MINARET RD, OAK

E 18TH ST/WILSON ST, ANT

700 Block KINEO CT, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CvC MOVER

1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
1000 Block NUTMEG DR, OAK

4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK

No House Number

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161840369  14:20
P161840371 14:21
P161840376  14:27
P161840389 14:44
P161840397  14:51
P161840427 15:27
P161840431 15:31
P161840432  15:32
P161840440 15:40
P161840448  15:52
P161840449  15:53
P161840452  15:55
P161840469 16:28
P161840484 16:45
P161840492 17:00
P161840497 17:04
P161840505 17:16
P161840509 17:22
P161840510 17:19
P161840521 17:42
P161840538  18:07
P161840549  18:17
P161840550 18:23
P161840554  18:27
P161840569  18:53
P161840571 18:54

STC
CON
UTL

RTF

CON
STC
CON
CON
CON

CON
STC
CON
CON
CON

STC

UNF
UTL

CON
CON
CON
UTL

UNF
CON

OA160050478

*

Oakley Police Department

1744
1744
1712
5305
1730
1744
1739
1744
1744
C6
1744
C6
1744
1745
1744
1745
1744
1745
1744
415FWK
1033F
415M
415D
1738
1033A

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

IDENTITY THEFT
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

1800 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
2ND ST/STAR ST, OAK

4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
ISLETON CT/GATEWAY DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FIREWORKS

ALARM FALSE

LOUD MUSIC

4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

MAIN ST / OHARA AVE

DOUGLAS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
900 Block OHARA AV, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

400 Block BLK BEDFORD LN, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
BERGAMOT CT/GERANIUM DR, OAK
2200 Block EASTPORT DR, OAK
E HOME ST/5TH ST, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 700 Block KINEO CT, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161840589 19:11 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P161840599 19:18 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 500 Block SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P161840620 1945 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P161840632 19:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAVENDER WY/SORREL CT, OAK
P161840645 20:13 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA CYPRESS
P161840649 20:15 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P161840654 20:17 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/SHERMAN LN, OAK
P161840655 20:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK
P161840662 20:21 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC E HOME ST/5TH ST, OAK
P161840665 20:25 UTL * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 20 Block GROVE CT, OAK
P161840667 20:23 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P161840676 20:35 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS FREEMARK CT/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, O,
P161840678 20:36 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P161840684 20:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block VALERIAN CT, OAK
P161840688 20:48 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SILVER BELL WY/LAVENDER WY, OAK

P161840700 20:50 RTF  OA160050479 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1500 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK

P161840756 21:33 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161840767 21:40 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL OHARA

P161840772 21:41 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS LARCHWOOD PL/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P161840784 21:49 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P161840799 22:.02 STC * 1184 TRAFFIC CONTROL EMPIRE/NERO

P161840813 22:12 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P161840815 22:15 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS PRIVET CT/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P161840838 22:38 RTF  OA160050480 243 BATTERY BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161840840 22:42 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST 70 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK

P161840855 23:01 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS DUARTE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/26/16 - 07/02/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161840879 23:21 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS NORTHGATE PL/LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P161840883 23:26 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( GERANIUM DR/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P161840890 23:34 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P161840899 23:44 UNF * 415BD BARKING DOG 800 Block OAKWOOD WY, OAK
P161840904 23:49 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
713/2016
P161850001 00:00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER COVERED WAGON DR/ADAMS CT, OAK
P161850002 00:01 STC * 1738C OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP DELTA RD/GRANT RD, BRE
P161850007 00:12 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P161850008 00:11 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE W CYPRESS RD/ALDER DR, OAK
P161850012 00:21 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P161850044 01:39 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 10 Block PRIVET CT, OAK
P161850067 02:43 UTL * WwC WELFARE CHECK 4100 Block BLK FREESIA DR, OAK
P161850101 04:53 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 400 Block DEVON CT, OAK
P161850116 06:04 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P161850131 07:28 CON * 1712 PARKER 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK

P161850147 08:04 ARR OA160050481 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI RALEYS OAK, OAK

P161850149 08:14 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC400 Block DEVON CT, OAK
P161850203 09:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P161850217 10:03 RTF OA160050482 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 200 Block CHATEAU CT, OAK
P161850219  10:04 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK

P161850223 10:09 RTF OA160050483 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT No House Number

P161850235 10:21 CON * 602 TRESPASS 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P161850237 10:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P161850331 12256 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK

P161850344 13:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PHEASANT WY/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161850373  13:55
P161850381 14:09
P161850391 14:21
P161850407 14:44
P161850428  15:01
P161850447  15:22
P161850468  15:59
P161850497  16:30
P161850500 16:29
P161850504 16:44
P161850518  17:02
P161850524  17:07
P161850531 17:18
P161850541 17:29
P161850560 17:47
P161850570  18:02
P161850572  18:03
P161850588  18:31
P161850589  18:32
P161850591 18:34
P161850602  18:52
P161850643  19:53
P161850652  20:03
P161850676  20:24
P161850683  20:28
P161850691  20:43

RTF
CAN
CON
STC
UTL
UTL
UTL
CON
STC
CAN
CAN
CON
CON
STC
UTL
CON
STC
UNF
RTF
RTF
CON
CON
UTL
UTL
CON
STC

OA160050484 5150

* 1033F
* 1033A
* 1033
* 23103
* 1744
* 23103
* 1033F
* 1738
* FINFO
* 1033F
* 1734
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
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MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 10 Block MATISSE CT, OAK

ALARM FALSE
ALARM AUDIBLE
ALARM NFI
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
ALARM FALSE
OUTSIDE ASSIST

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
5100 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
SAUTERNE WY/SHERRY CR, OAK
400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
GARDENIA AV/WILDCAT WY, OAK
400 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK

4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK

FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | Not Available

ALARM FALSE

CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
FOUND PROPERTY
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FIREWORKS

LOUD MUSIC
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST

200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK

5000 Block GASPAR CT, OAK

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

GATEWAY DR/SEQUOIA DR, OAK
1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK

4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK

W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
VINEWOOD DR/HAZELNUT DR, OAK
1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
BORDEAUX DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161850700 20:47 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT FALL LN/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P161850714  20:54 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161850723 21:02 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 50 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P161850737 21:10 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

P161850742 21:13 ARR OA160050487 243D BATTERY-FELONY 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

P161850752 21:15 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS MICHELLE LN/CHICORY DR, OAK
P161850754 21:16 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 5000 Block CLAREMONT CT, OAK
P161850759 21:14 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161850794 21:31 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block DENNIS CT, OAK
P161850801 21:33 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P161850803 21:35 UNF * 415FWK FIREWORKS SANDMOUND BL/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161850805 21:37 ARR OA160050488 148 RESIST DELAY OR OB¢ 200 Block RAYE AV, OAK

P161850811 21:34 CON * 243A BATTERY UNK LOC ON W CYPRESS

P161850818 21:43 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS WALNUT MEADOWS DR/VINTAGE PW, OAk
P161850829 21:47 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 70 Block DEERPARK CT, OAK
P161850836  21:50 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS POCO LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161850841  21:51 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS SEQUOIA DR/FREEPORT CT, OAK
P161850854 22:.00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block MEADOWS LN, OAK
P161850859 22:03 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161850899 22:30 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS CHERRY CT/CHERRY WY, OAK
P161850924 22:46 UTL * 374 LITTER LAS DUNAS AV/ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P161850936  22:54 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SOLITUDE DR/SWEETWATER CT, OAK
P161850966  23:17 * * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161850969 23:20 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

P161850997 23:48 RTF OA160050489 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK
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EST. 1999
714/2016
P161860006 00:05 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS BURGUNDY DR/PORT WY, OAK
P161860015 00:11 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P161860028 00:25 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161860043 00:50 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P161860047 01:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161860062 01:27 RTF  OA160050490 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161860066 01:54 RTF  OA160050491 243 BATTERY W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161860089  03:01 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS MELLOWOOD DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161860091  03:05 * * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK



